PREL
IM
IN
ARY
DESIGNED BY THE BLACK TANK
The Miro Cube 2 UV365 is designed to deliver an
incredibly powerful, 365nm, ultraviolet output to
create luminous fluorescent effects. The 4-inch (10

IN
ARY
MIRO CUBE 2 SPECIFICATION ORDER CODES
B : Black
Finish Optic Beam Angle
Name:           Date:
Company Name:
Project:
W : Standard Wide 31º
N : Narrow 13º
(Special Order)*
R : RJ45 (hard-wired
pigtail and RJ45 data
in/out)
R-M : RJ45 with myMIX
CONNECT (Bluetooth App
Control)
C : Classic (Powercon input,
5-pin XLR in/out, Onboard
UI)
Data & WiringUnit & LED
MIRO-UV :
Miro Cube 2 UV365
EXAMPLE:
Miro-UV - B - W - C- S -B
le. MIRO-UV-BWCSB =
Miro Cube 2 UV365 fixture in a black finish, standard wide optic, with Powercon input & cable, 5-pin XLR in/out, and onboard UI, surface mount accessory, and black barn doors.
Notes
*Narrow optic is available by special order only and is subject to longer lead times.
**Rosco provided Data Track Adaptor and track system are supplied from Stucchi ONETRACK UL. Contact Project.Management@rosco.com to order track system.
***Not available for all styles of track
DESIGNED BY THE BLACK TANK
Miro Cube® 2 UV365
Use these codes to specify your fixture type.
MIRO-UV
P : Pole Mount
W : Wall Mount
S : Surface Mount
Y : Data Track
Adaptor**
Z : Custom Track
Adaptor (Halo, Global,
etc.)***
N : N/A (Standard
Yoke Only)
Mounting
B : Barn Door with Adaptor
Y : Top Hat
E : Egg Crate
N : None
Optical Accessory
PREL
IM
IN
ARY
DESIGNED BY THE BLACK TANK
Miro Cube® 2 UV365
Miro Cube® 2 Accessories